
HARIHARANANDA BALASHRAM, ARUA, KENDAPARA 
CLASS-X CBSE BOARD EXAM RESULT-2022-23 
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1 Himanchal Penthia  79 98 87 90 80 97 531 88.50 

2 Mahesh Mohanty 85 100 83 87 73 90 518 86.33 

3 Swarnalata Parida 75 99 64 84 86 90 498 83.00 

4 Ipsita Sarangi 77 100 70 86 70 94 497 82.83 

5 Pravati Behera 80 98 69 83 69 94 493 82.17 

6 Niroj Budhia 75 99 68 73 81 91 487 81.17 

7 Prakash Pradhan 67 100 60 79 77 89 472 78.67 

8 Sangi Basu Purty 73 100 59 75 69 90 466 77.67 

9 Narasing Barla  77 99 59 68 70 90 463 77.17 

10 Ketuchandra Nag 59 100 64 82 66 91 462 77.00 

11 Mara Soy 60 95 78 74 67 85 459 76.50 

12 Subharanjan Behera  79 99 45 63 77 95 458 76.33 

13 Sarojini Panda  65 100 57 73 65 97 457 76.17 

14 Sudhakar Mandalnayak  70 93 67 71 68 87 456 76.00 

15 Laxmi Murmu 71 100 53 67 70 94 455 75.83 

16 Kanchan Digal  72 100 59 70 64 88 453 75.50 

17 Bikram Majhi 67 99 62 82 59 77 446 74.33 

18 Manoj Bhoi 62 99 50 63 71 88 433 72.17 

19 Bhabani Sankar Dash 62 94 63 65 63 83 430 71.67 

20 Biranchi Sardar 74 95 45 63 60 85 422 70.33 

21 Sidheswar Soren 63 97 50 56 66 88 420 70.00 

22 Anpa Tudu  62 94 58 63 56 76 409 68.17 

23 Damodar Purty  53 95 52 45 62 86 393 65.50 

24 Arati Kanhar 67 97 42 46 58 70 380 63.33 

25 Mina Soren  65 91 48 57 48 71 380 63.33 

26 Sabitri Marndi  63 97 43 41 57 75 376 62.67 

27 Subhashree Mallik  62 89 36 48 49 80 364 60.67 

28 Manisha Nayak  56 92 41 41 48 79 357 59.50 

29 Bhabani Das 64 91 38 36 50 76 355 59.17 

30 Mandui Soy 52 92 43 41 48 72 348 58.00 

31 Hiramani Hansdah 56 82 43 46 39 80 346 57.67 

32 Roshan Nayak 55 83 40 41 52 71 342 57.00 

33 Ankit Kar 55 82 47 38 52 66 340 56.67 

34 Basa Besra 38 89 49 43 46 75 340 56.67 

35 Jabamani Hansdah 54 97 40 33 47 65 336 56.00 

36 Shyama Sundar Murmu 55 68 42 44 49 75 333 55.50 

37 Shyama Prusty  54 89 39 33 36 75 326 54.33 

38 Duli Murmu  42 83 42 48 38 66 319 53.17 

39 Ludugi Badara 46 77 36 44 45 70 318 53.00 

40 Manasi Dash  51 96 33 26 38 65 309 51.50 

41 Sweet Bharatiya  47 76 37 33 33 70 296 49.33 

42 Arsu Soren  41 85 36 24 38 64 288 48.00 



CBSE CLASS-X BOARD EXAM RESULT-2023-24 
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1 12163610 BAJINATH TUDU 84 97 80 89 92 95 537 89.50 1 Pass 

2 12163618 
DEBARCHAN 
MAJHI 

81 95 82 84 80 87 509 84.83 2 Pass 

3 12163637 SONALI KHUNTIA 70 99 71 74 77 93 484 80.67 3 Pass 

4 12163634 SAINA BISWAL 84 97 71 74 75 79 480 80.00 4 Pass 

5 12163616 DALAP SOREN 84 94 71 66 73 88 476 79.33 5 Pass 

6 12163617 
DASHARATHA 
PINGUA 

70 90 67 78 84 87 476 79.33 5 Pass 

7 12163636 SANDIR NAIK 72 86 80 70 80 81 469 78.17 6 Pass 

8 12163612 BAPUJI BARIK 79 97 56 71 77 88 468 78.00 7 Pass 

9 12163640 SWADHIN DASH 66 92 83 76 66 83 466 77.67 8 Pass 

10 12163625 KARAN NAIK 78 93 68 60 69 88 456 76.00 9 Pass 

11 12163615 BIRANCHI BEHERA 72 94 66 76 69 73 450 75.00 10 Pass 

12 12163631 
RAMAKANTA 
NAYAK 

63 90 73 61 69 84 440 73.33 11 Pass 

13 12163619 DEBENDRA GAGRAI 77 92 56 61 60 81 427 71.17 12 Pass 

14 12163632 RAMESH RAO 81 93 60 53 66 74 427 71.17 12 Pass 

15 12163623 
JAGANNATH 
PANDA 

77 88 46 63 62 83 419 69.83 13 Pass 

16 12163627 NANDINI SWAIN 65 93 66 56 54 67 401 66.83 14 Pass 

17 12163626 NANDI SOY 77 91 41 52 66 73 400 66.67 15 Pass 

18 12163621 DURGA GUIYA 64 80 52 58 64 80 398 66.33 16 Pass 

19 12163628 
NETRAMANI 
PATRA 

73 89 54 42 57 75 390 65.00 17 Pass 

20 12163630 PRITIMAYEE DHAL 68 91 38 52 61 69 379 63.17 18 Pass 

21 12163633 SAHIL NAIK 72 85 33 45 67 70 372 62.00 19 Pass 

22 12163629 PALA SAMAD 57 92 36 48 50 69 352 58.67 20 Pass 

23 12163624 
KAMBALA 
HEMBRUM 

62 88 36 43 53 66 348 58.00 21 Pass 

24 12163639 SURESH KANHAR 58 79 44 42 55 69 347 57.83 22 Pass 

25 12163620 DEPIKA BARIK 71 89 26 45 44 69 344 57.33 23 Pass 

26 12163609 ANITA MALLICK 55 80 33 45 46 70 329 54.83 24 Pass 

27 12163614 BARSHA PERAI 66 88 33 37 39 64 327 54.50 25 Pass 

28 12163613 BARSA HO 58 78 27 33 53 66 315 52.50 26 Pass 

29 12163611 BALI HANSDAH 75 74 25 36 37 67 314 52.33 27 Pass 

30 12163622 GANGULI KAR 47 61 37 29 48 72 294 49.00 28 Pass 

31 12163638 
SUBHASHREE 
PANDA 

51 67 39 30 35 64 286 47.67 29 Cmpt 

 

 



CBSE CLASS-X BOARD EXAM RESULT-2024-25 
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1 12168743 RAJLAXMI MURMU 89 96 84 81 93 93 536 89.33 1 Pass 

2 12168724 ASUTOSH SINGH 85 81 77 75 90 90 498 83.00 2 Pass 

3 12168733 JUNITA KANHAR 84 92 65 67 84 86 478 79.67 3 Pass 

4 12168746 SIMARANI TIRIYA 84 95 55 69 80 80 463 77.17 4 Pass 

5 12168731 JAMBI KANDANGKEL 82 89 55 60 85 85 456 76.00 5 Pass 

6 12168737 NOHA TUDU 86 88 44 53 80 78 429 71.50 6 Pass 

7 12168748 SRUTI PADHAN 86 83 55 63 60 82 429 71.50 6 Pass 

8 12168736 MANOJ KANHAR 77 87 52 53 80 75 424 70.67 7 Pass 

9 12168751 TANGI PRADHAN 86 87 44 55 63 85 420 70.00 8 Pass 

10 12168744 RAJA DEBNATH 73 85 51 63 61 83 416 69.33 9 Pass 

11 12168741 PREM PRASAD MALIK 73 79 38 59 65 90 404 67.33 10 Pass 

12 
12168725 

BAISHALI 
PATTANAYAK 

79 80 37 41 72 87 396 66.00 11 Pass 

13 12168729 DAURA PINGUA 72 70 52 62 70 69 395 65.83 12 Pass 

14 12168726 BASUDEV MAJHI 70 72 61 63 46 74 386 64.33 13 Pass 

15 12168742 RAHUL SWAIN 76 66 38 47 64 73 364 60.67 14 Pass 

16 
12168723 

ABHISEK KUMAR 
KHUNTIA 

71 70 38 47 57 78 361 60.17 15 Pass 

17 12168728 CHHITAMANI MARNDI 74 75 36 37 68 68 358 59.67 16 Pass 

18 
12168727 

BIKASH 
DHANGDAMAJHI 

63 63 42 46 71 72 357 59.50 17 Pass 

19 12168734 KALPANA NAYAK 79 72 35 39 60 67 352 58.67 18 Pass 

20 12168730 HARI SOREN 76 55 41 47 60 70 349 58.17 19 Pass 

21 
12168738 

PADMABATI 
HANSDAH 

76 85 39 35 44 64 343 57.17 20 Pass 

22 12168752 THAKUR TUDU 57 58 57 41 55 71 339 56.50 21 Pass 

23 12168739 PADMINI TUDU 62 76 40 37 54 67 336 56.00 22 Pass 

24 12168732 JAYANTI JARIKA 66 79 36 34 47 71 333 55.50 23 Pass 

25 12168740 PANDULU BADRA 60 55 41 33 65 69 323 53.83 24 Pass 

26 12168749 SUJATA JENA 57 63 40 30 54 71 315 52.50 25 Pass 

28 12168747 SIVRAO SIDDU 56 57 37 48 49 65 312 52.00 26 Pass 

29 12168735 MAINA MAHALI 54 72 28 33 47 68 302 50.33 27 Pass 

30 12168745 SALGE TUDU 62 59 28 33 41 66 289 48.17 28 Pass 

31 12168750 SUKUMATI TIRIYA 58 58 25 26 35 60 262 43.67 29 Comp 
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1 JANARDAN OJHA 87 91 95 91 99 99 562 93.67 Pass  

2 DEEPA JENA 88 95 89 85 100 98 555 92.50 Pass  

3 NAGULA NAGESWARI 83 95 88 90 100 97 553 92.17 Pass  

4 JASMITA SA 83 95 91 79 100 98 546 91.00 Pass  

5 SADHANA BHARATIYA 85 96 78 80 100 95 534 89.00 Pass  

6 MAMATA DAS 81 88 75 73 97 95 509 84.83 Pass  

7 MARGASIRA MAJHI 69 93 80 78 98 85 503 83.83 Pass  

8 MANGAL KISKU 68 95 83 73 98 85 502 83.67 Pass  

9 PINKY DALAI 66 95 64 66 98 96 485 80.83 Pass  

10 JASMI KISKU 77 83 68 62 100 93 483 80.50 Pass  

11 RADHAMOHAN DAS 48 77 28 22 82 70 327 54.50 Cmp 

90% Above=4, 80% Above=6 Fail=1 (Total=11) 
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1 SAGAR LENKA 77 87 85 89 87 96 521 86.83 Pass  

2 TRILOCHAN MAJHI 80 84 78 90 94 91 517 86.17 Pass  

3 SWAPNAJIT DAS 89 78 74 92 84 97 514 85.67 Pass  

4 NARA NAGESWARI 88 81 74 93 81 94 511 85.17 Pass  

5 SATYABRATA PANDA 65 95 81 95 85 89 510 85.00 Pass  

6 RENUKA SAMAL 86 76 65 93 87 96 503 83.83 Pass  

7 DIPTIRANJAN NAYAK 86 75 68 89 86 96 500 83.33 Pass  

8 PRAHALLAD SWAIN 75 95 70 95 72 90 497 82.83 Pass  

9 SANDHYARANI ACHARYA 89 82 69 83 78 96 497 82.83 Pass  

10 SANTOSINI SAHOO 85 69 72 87 87 96 496 82.67 Pass  

11 BHAGBAT TUDU 81 66 71 84 76 98 476 79.33 Pass  

12 SWAYENSA DAS 71 77 69 83 83 93 476 79.33 Pass  

13 LAXMAN KISKU 72 71 58 89 78 92 460 76.67 Pass  

14 HEMANT TAKRI 69 63 64 78 79 95 448 74.67 Pass  

15 RAJASHREE LENKA 83 66 54 76 67 94 440 73.33 Pass  

16 SOMANATH SAMAL 80 61 52 67 79 93 432 72.00 Pass  

17 JNANARANJAN ROUT 69 70 70 65 65 89 428 71.33 Pass  

18 NITIMA PURTI 85 47 62 59 72 93 418 69.67 Pass  

19 BANALATA SETHY 66 48 51 61 78 83 387 64.50 Pass  

20 JANMEJAYA NAYAK 60 52 51 71 51 89 374 62.33 Pass  

80% Above=10, 70% Above=8 & 60% Above=2 (Total=20) 
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1 12649168 PURUSOTTAM BARIK 95 97 96 94 0 99 91 572 95.33 

2 12649157 KAILASH PENTHIYA 86 91 87 93 0 96 89 542 90.33 

3 12649184 TEJASWINI BEHERA 80 95 93 95 93 0 86 542 90.33 

4 12649159 KANHU MAJHI 90 86 76 95 89 0 84 520 86.67 

5 12649156 GURUDEV PANDA 80 77 80 96 92 0 88 513 85.50 

6 12649162 MADHUSMITA GERU 80 85 74 84 84 0 85 492 82.00 

7 12649181 SULOCHANA PRADHAN 81 70 79 81 77 0 84 472 78.67 

8 12649174 SIDHANT SUTAR 74 70 81 83 76 0 87 471 78.50 

9 12649178 SONALI LENKA 81 65 70 81 79 0 88 464 77.33 

10 12649153 AMITA PARIDA 88 70 63 79 82 0 79 461 76.83 

11 12649169 RUDRA NARAYANA DASH 75 70 79 72 77 0 88 461 76.83 

12 12649179 SUBHASMITA PARIDA 75 63 69 82 74 0 85 448 74.67 

13 12649158 KALPANA DASH 72 84 66 66 75 0 83 446 74.33 

14 12649175 SILU PARIDA 58 77 67 72 0 91 79 444 74.00 

15 12649163 OM PRAKASH LENKA 76 57 69 73 78 0 89 442 73.67 

16 12649167 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI BISWAL 81 62 62 67 73 0 93 438 73.00 

17 12649154 ANKITA ADAK 87 54 62 69 78 0 86 436 72.67 

18 12649176 SIPU MAHANTA 76 61 64 66 0 87 78 432 72.00 

19 12649170 SAGARIKA DHAL 81 55 62 74 73 0 81 426 71.00 

20 12649166 PRATIMA NAYAK 57 64 71 65 74 0 84 415 69.17 

21 12649160 LIPARANI SETHY 77 53 62 67 69 0 82 410 68.33 

22 12649155 BISWAJIT SAMANTARAY 69 53 55 57 0 96 79 409 68.17 

23 12649194 HIMANSU SEKHAR PARIDA 72 46 61 72 71 0 86 408 68.00 

24 12649183 SWAYANGSHREE MOHAPATRA 74 55 60 61 68 0 89 407 67.83 

25 12649173 SARDAR TUDU 69 65 59 54 0 72 78 397 66.17 

26 12649180 SUGI SOREN 71 59 53 57 0 74 82 396 66.00 

27 12649171 SAIPRABHA KHATUA 53 52 70 68 0 74 73 390 65.00 

28 12649164 PARTHA SARATHI SARANSINGH 74 53 59 56 0 60 84 386 64.33 

29 12649161 MADHUSMITA DAS 72 53 60 52 63 0 84 384 64.00 

30 12649172 SARASWATI NATH 81 44 63 54 61 0 80 383 63.83 

31 12649165 PITAMBAR TUDU 75 45 59 51 0 65 84 379 63.17 

32 12649182 SUPRIYA MOHANTY 70 53 54 52 59 0 87 375 62.50 

33 12649177 SMRUTI SAMAL 63 45 54 51 53 0 73 339 56.50 
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 1 12649185 MAINA SOREN 63 76 85 49 97 82 452 75.3 
 8 12649192 SWAPNA MALLICK 69 84 63 58 97 85 456 76 
 5 12649189 RAYA BALMUCHU 72 82 74 57 96 89 470 78.3 
 4 12649188 RASMITA PANDA 78 77 84 61 94 86 480 80 
 7 12649191 SUBHADRA MOHAPATRA 87 82 83 54 99 87 492 82 
 9 12649193 TINA DURGA 69 94 83 70 93 86 495 82.5 
 2 12649186 PELONG NAIK 77 90 79 73 98 88 505 84.2 
 6 12649190 SANTOSHI NAYAK 79 92 73 73 98 90 505 84.2 
 3 12649187 PUSPANJALI DAS 76 95 84 76 100 86 517 86.2 
  



CBSE CLASS-XII (Science & Humanities)  
 BOARD EXAM RESULT-2024-25 
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1 12652435 HIMANSU RANJAN MALLICK 76 86 88 89 96 98 533 88.83 1 

2 12652449 SUBHALAXMI DASH 87 73 74 88 96 98 516 86.00 2 

3 12652446 ROHIT SA 67 85 87 85 94 91 509 84.83 3 

4 12652429 ANUSAYA SAHOO 66 84 84 93 83 98 508 84.67 4 

5 12652431 BIJAYALAXMI SAMAL 65 85 82 80 89 95 496 82.67 5 

6 12652451 SUSHREE SANGITA MALLICK 68 84 74 82 88 93 489 81.50 6 

7 12652432 BISWAJEET DAS 73 69 77 73 96 93 481 80.17 7 

8 12652445 RASHMIRANJAN DAS 67 86 74 69 89 90 475 79.17 8 

9 12652433 DEBASISH BEHERA 69 79 75 78 83 91 475 79.17 8 

10 12652434 HIMANCHAL PENTHIA 59 82 79 70 86 95 471 78.50 9 

11 12652440 MAHESH MOHANTY 70 80 77 69 79 93 468 78.00 10 

12 12652444 RAJESH BASANTIA 65 75 74 62 97 92 465 77.50 11 

13 12652452 SWARNALATA PARIDA 72 58 68 68 81 90 437 72.83 12 

14 12652436 IPSITA SARANGI 70 53 68 68 81 97 437 72.83 12 

15 12652441 MARA SOY 72 71 66 63 77 87 436 72.67 13 

16 12652453 TAPAN SETHI 58 71 75 56 78 92 430 71.67 14 

17 12652443 PRAVATI BEHERA 74 52 66 71 65 97 425 70.83 15 

18 12652450 SUDHAKAR MANDALNAYAK 64 55 70 57 85 92 423 70.50 16 

19 12652439 LAXMI MURMU 68 54 59 72 79 90 422 70.33 17 

20 12652428 
ANANYA PRIYADARSINI 

LENKA 
67 58 66 57 82 90 420 70.00 18 

21 12652438 KSHITI PRAKASH BEHERA 65 66 66 56 68 89 410 68.33 19 

22 12652447 SAROJINI PANDA 72 46 66 57 73 94 408 68.00 20 

23 12652437 KANCHAN DIGAL 73 46 56 64 62 94 395 65.83 21 

24 12652448 SHUBHALIPSA ROUTRA 59 57 60 62 63 92 393 65.50 22 

25 12652430 BHUJU BASKEY 69 45 55 52 74 93 388 64.67 23 

26 12652427 AMRUTA RAY 64 56 52 53 59 97 381 63.50 24 

27 12652442 PRAKASH PRADHAN 55 52 54 54 69 93 377 62.83 25 

Humanities   

Class-XII Result, 2024-25  
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1 12652455 ANPA TUDU 71 89 87 84 93 98 522 87.00 1 

2 12652476 SANGI BASU PURTY 73 86 76 91 97 95 518 86.33 2 

3 12652461 BIKRAM MAJHI 67 86 88 90 92 90 513 85.50 3 

4 12652460 BHABANI SANKAR DASH 65 85 83 72 93 93 491 81.83 4 

5 12652463 DAMODAR PURTY 64 88 85 67 90 95 489 81.50 5 

6 12652462 BIRANCHI SARDAR 76 70 70 86 88 95 485 80.83 6 



7 12652472 MANOJ BHOI 61 82 77 75 94 96 485 80.83 6 

8 12652456 ARATI KANHAR 79 63 75 75 96 95 483 80.50 7 

9 12652480 SUBHARANJAN BEHERA 72 68 90 71 92 88 481 80.17 8 

10 12652474 NARASING BARLA 76 82 75 64 90 94 481 80.17 8 

11 12652467 KETU CHANDRA NAG 59 70 80 77 94 97 477 79.50 9 

12 12652479 SIDHESWAR SOREN 63 82 70 80 84 94 473 78.83 10 

13 12652470 MANDUI SOY 56 81 66 70 90 91 454 75.67 11 

14 12652473 MINA SOREN 58 76 55 66 86 94 435 72.50 12 

15 12652481 SUBHASHREE MALLIK 54 73 61 64 73 95 420 70.00 13 

16 12652454 ANKIT KAR 51 57 62 61 84 96 411 68.50 14 

17 12652475 SABITRI MARNDI 54 65 50 63 91 87 410 68.33 15 

18 12652464 DULI MURMU 71 57 48 59 84 88 407 67.83 16 

19 12652466 JABA HANSDAH 46 60 62 64 81 89 402 67.00 17 

20 12652458 BASA BESRA 53 71 45 63 83 80 395 65.83 18 

21 12652471 MANISHA NAYAK 67 62 46 56 78 85 394 65.67 19 

22 12652465 HIRAMANI HANSDAH 58 52 59 65 73 86 393 65.50 20 

23 12652468 LUDUGI BADARA 56 67 45 56 81 88 393 65.50 20 

24 12652469 MANASI DASH 46 58 48 57 90 93 392 65.33 21 

25 12652477 SHYAM SUNDAR MURMU 54 65 47 57 71 83 377 62.83 22 

26 12652482 SWEET BHARATIYA 46 62 46 64 71 88 377 62.83 22 

27 12652459 BHABANI DAS 68 55 44 59 73 74 373 62.17 23 

28 12652457 ARSU SOREN 44 51 50 50 83 84 362 60.33 24 

29 12652478 SHYAMA PRUSTY 47 52 48 50 77 84 358 59.67 25 

 


